
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT PUBLIC SCHOOL. MURREE

TENDER NOTICE

1 Applications are invited by the Princlpal, Federal Government Public School IVIurree upto

12 Mar 2025 for issuance of tender for the foilowing worksi -

Ser Name of Work Date of lssuance
of Tender

Date & Time
of Closins

Date & Time
of Openinq

a Conslruction of 2x Hostel Rooms

with Washrooms
24-02-2025

12-03-2025
at 1 100 hours

12-03-2025
at 1 130 hours

2 Ienderlee will be charged Rs.3000/- (Rupees three thousand only) Non-Refundable.

3 Oniy Gcvt acprcveo firms/Coltraoi-r ir,:ly appiy.

4 Firms/Contractors not borne on approved list of GoVt., will furnish along with their

applications a stalement of previous experience giving details of works executed during last

two years and those in hand, on the Performa appended below:-

Ser

Name of Works
executed

during last two
years and in

hand

Amount
of

Works
(Rs)

Time
allowed

in
Months

Date of
Commencement

Date of
Completion

o/.age

Progress
of work in

Hand

); ttu t,t4

.- a ) I ) /t t-,;, P.-;', Q L 7 t i t o' 7 t, eP |:',.t -{ tl t I / 4,,5'-l'

-ti./|b" ., U ,/. /
Jgci!.,i*otog'rvJl;<-/tLi,/-),uEJvrtt'rit;,'t-u-lti,-lot't-tl:-'.H-t

i,S r I / .4,5. a r el tSu., i,i ; I .: t, i 4., i* i(i I +,, t n,l )z ooo I - t,/ d't'

-a,!v,!,f v l<L/,,(-s,t LJ l)2025(2\12 : t r t t!- t :t

I ti3o,i !)" 5 t ), A {v'.-t'./6'' f v,-( (u. t d' J t)202s(z,l 12 ;., r, H,/' I -z

-L,/-vL/zvLd(.a'Jtz=
-4-,Y t,,V t(L,f , // t, P L., U aa t4' C{i,a, ;v

6 /.) | 4Li'41'Y r,' i,:)t/
051-3410511 3753155,0315 saztses ar7 4t,

bt'

-{orJl4,0.q,

? b


